Page 1

AppTlication.

Reference

4/08/2518/0

4/08/2520/0

4/08/2521/0

4/08/2524/0

4/08/2528/0

4/08/2529/0

4/08/2530/0

4/08/2533/0

4/08/2535/0

Decided...

16/12/2008

16/12/2008

16/12/2008

18/12/2008

16/12/2008

16/12/2008

16/12/2008

17/12/2008

17/12/2008

Description of Proposal..

BLACK BECK BRIDGE, THE
GREEN, MILLOM, CUMBRIA.,
REPLACEMENT BRIDGE

23, CROWN STREET, MILLOM,
CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE
FROM CHURCH HALL INTO A
FLAT

NEWTON BARN, LADYHALL,
MILLOM, CUMBRIA., ERECT
GARAGE/PRIVATE WORKSHOP

SELLAFIELD SITE,
SEASCALE, CUMBRIA.,
SINGLE STOREY ACCESS
CONTROL CABIN

36, RANNERDALE DRIVE,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
STOREY EXTENSION

TWO

27, HILLCREST AVENUE,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., TwO
STOREY BEDROOM EXTENSION

GROVEWOOD HOUSE,
SANDWITH, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA., ERECT NEW
PORCH, WC & GARAGE
EXTENSION

42, QUEEN STREET,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
PROVIDE RAMPED ACCESS IN
CONCEALED PASSAGEWAY

KEIRDLANN, FINKLE STREET,
CROSS HILL, ST BEES,,
CUMBRIA., CONSTRUCTION OF

EXTERNAL CHIMNEY

Parish.....

Millom without

MiTTom

Millom without

Ponsonby

whitehaven

wh1itehaven

whitehaven

wh1itehaven

St Bees

PA_DECD.TXT

......... Applicant................
MR H LAWTON, ENVIRONMENT
AGENCY, BRIDGE END DEPOT,
LEVENS

MR J MACKIE, 56 LAPSTONE
ROAD, MILLOM, CUMBRIA

MR J BENSON, NEWTON BARN,
LADYHALL, MILLOM

SELLAFIELD LTD,
SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE,
CUMBRTIA

MR P MAHER, 36 RANNERDALE
DRIVE, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRTIA CA28 6LA

MR & MRS I E NICHOLL, 27
HILLCREST AVENUE,

WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA

MR T FERGUSON, GROVEWOOD
HOUSE, SANDWITH,
WHITEHAVEN

IMPACT HOUSING
ASSOCIATION, F.A.O0. MR P
WATSON, NOOK STREET,
WORKINGTON

MRS C WILSON, KEIRDLANN,
FINKLE STREET, CROSS HILL

Page 1

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

09:49:16 23 Dec 2008



PA_DECD.TXT
(RETROSPECTIVE)

9 Items listed.

Page 2



