Page 1 09:49:16 23 Dec 2008

Application. Reference	Decided	Description of Proposal	Parish	Applicant	Decision
4/08/2518/0	16/12/2008	BLACK BECK BRIDGE, THE GREEN, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., REPLACEMENT BRIDGE	Millom Without	MR H LAWTON, ENVIRONMENT AGENCY, BRIDGE END DEPOT, LEVENS	Approve (commence within 3 years)
4/08/2520/0	16/12/2008	23, CROWN STREET, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE FROM CHURCH HALL INTO A FLAT	Millom	MR J MACKIE, 56 LAPSTONE ROAD, MILLOM, CUMBRIA	Approve (commence within 3 years)
4/08/2521/0	16/12/2008	NEWTON BARN, LADYHALL, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., ERECT GARAGE/PRIVATE WORKSHOP	Millom Without	MR J BENSON, NEWTON BARN, LADYHALL, MILLOM	Approve (commence within 3 years)
4/08/2524/0	18/12/2008	SELLAFIELD SITE, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY ACCESS CONTROL CABIN	Ponsonby	SELLAFIELD LTD, SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA	Approve (commence within 3 years)
4/08/2528/0	16/12/2008	36, RANNERDALE DRIVE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY EXTENSION	Whitehaven	MR P MAHER, 36 RANNERDALE DRIVE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA CA28 6LA	
4/08/2529/0	16/12/2008	27, HILLCREST AVENUE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY BEDROOM EXTENSION	Whitehaven	MR & MRS I E NICHOLL, 27 HILLCREST AVENUE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA	Approve (commence within 3 years)
4/08/2530/0	16/12/2008	GROVEWOOD HOUSE, SANDWITH, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., ERECT NEW PORCH, WC & GARAGE EXTENSION	Whitehaven	MR T FERGUSON, GROVEWOOD HOUSE, SANDWITH, WHITEHAVEN	Approve (commence within 3 years)
4/08/2533/0	17/12/2008	42, QUEEN STREET, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., PROVIDE RAMPED ACCESS IN CONCEALED PASSAGEWAY	Whitehaven	IMPACT HOUSING ASSOCIATION, F.A.O. MR P WATSON, NOOK STREET, WORKINGTON	Approve (commence within 3 years)
4/08/2535/0	17/12/2008	KEIRDLANN, FINKLE STREET, CROSS HILL, ST BEES,, CUMBRIA., CONSTRUCTION OF EXTERNAL CHIMNEY		MRS C WILSON, KEIRDLANN, FINKLE STREET, CROSS HILL	Approve (commence within 3 years)

9 Items listed.